1
Features and benefits
•	 Concurrent 10G PON and Active
Ethernet services
•	 �Multi-vendor interop
•	 �Compliant with ITU-T G.9807.1
specifications
•	 �Rich OAM for all access/service

•	 I-Temp  -40°C (Min.) - +65°
(Max.)
Ordering information
Ciena may make changes at any time to the products or specifications contained herein
without notice. Ciena and the Ciena Logo are trademarks or registered trademarks
of Ciena Corporation in the U.S. and other countries. A complete list of Ciena’s
trademarks is available at www.ciena.com. Third-party trademarks are the property of
their respective owners and do not imply a partnership between Ciena and any other
company. Copyright © 2024 Ciena® Corporation. All rights reserved. DS365 11.2024
Part Number	 Description
XCVR-SGPL02 	 10G PON UOLT SFP+, N2 CLASS, EXTENDED TEMP CHECK HOST SPECS FOR RANGE
XCVR-SGPL04	 10G PON UOLT SFP+, -28DBM SENSITIVITY, 20KM DISPERSION LIMITED, INDUSTRIAL TEMPERATURE
XCVR-SGPL02-BA	 10G PON UOLT SFP+, E-TEMP, BABA COMPLIANT
XCVR-SGPL04-BA	 10G PON UOLT SFP+, I-TEMP, BABA COMPLIANT
Visit the myCiena Community
Get answers to your questions Find out more